
FEATURES
●Small size, light weight, pleasing in appearance

●Suitable for indoor wall mount

● UL94 V-1 (Sirim tested)

● Cover fasten design makes installation easy

APPLICATION
●To be used to realize optical fiber to desktop solution.

●To be used at home or working area to accomplish double-core fiber access and port output.

●To be used in the end termination of residential building and villas, to fix and splice with pigtails or FAST Connector.

SPECIFICATIONS:

TM Serial No.     : ST OSP 034/18

SIRIM No.          : 2014EEA0998,  2015EEA0087

 Ordering Information：

1.  Connector Type:  SC, LC

2.  Ferrule End-face:   PC, UPC, APC

3.  Part Number : CV-FWSUUWW         WW = Connector Type      UU = 01/02/04 (Total Ports)

form part of any contract. Improvement or changes may be made to the product without advanced notification.

Using temperature -40 - +75

Adaptor SC/UPC,  SC/APC

Insert loss ≤0.20dB (1310nm & 1550nm)

Port output 2 (max)

Max capacity of cable 2 (single fiber)

Application for Drop cable and indoor cable 3.10 x 2.0mm
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Cavo Technology

FIBER WALL SOCKET (FWS)

Item Description                 

Dimension (mm) H86 x W86 x D25

Weight (Kg) 0.055

Cable diameter (mm) Φ7 - Φ14

Cable port


